
Rang Name / Vorname JG Kat. HD TS Auszahlung
Zu-

schuss
Total

1 Studer Lorenz 1993 A 97 100 22.00 0.00 22.00

2 Klopfenstein Samuel 1979 A 97 95 22.00 0.00 22.00

3 Klopfenstein Christian 1979 A 94 95 7.00 0.00 7.00

4 Studer Ueli 1982 A 93 91 5.00 0.00 5.00

56.00 0.00 56.00
10.00

40.00

56.00

0.00

56.00

Punkte Geldliste

100 60.00

99 45.00

98 32.00

97 22.00

96 15.00

95 10.00

94 7.00

93 5.00

92 4.00

Sektion Kat. A 2023

Hauptdoppel

Total eingeschossen

Auszahlung 92 Pkt.

Überschussverteilung

Total Auszahlung Sektion


